FEATURES
The MCU2 (Master Communication Unit2) serves as a data
interface to a maximum of 60 MLM 24 VAV field Diffusers, as well
as a gateway to BMS protocols such as BACnet/IP and BACnet
MS/TP.
On the field side, the MCU2 features four diffuser data channels,
each connected to a field diffuser PSU with a capacity of 15
diffusers each. This enables a total of 60 diffusers connected to a

Mount to top hat DIN rail EN 50022 - 35 x 7.5 or 15
(150mm Sections available on request)
ORDERING CODES
¶ MCU2 BACnet TCP/IP (°C) ŕ CONT/0200/01930
¶ MCU2 BACnet MS/TP (°C) ŕ CONT/0200/01920
¶ MCU2 BACnet TCP/IP (°F) - CONT/0200/01943
¶ MCU2 BACnet MS/TP (°F) - CONT/0200/01942
Note: Products listed are for use with MLM24 App rev 7.xx
Parameter Monitored  Controlled
Diffuser Mode/Status  Yes Yes
Room Temperature Yes Yes